
Total Percentage

Wife 1,284

1,270

1,216

1,464

1,416

1,634

243

2,345

1,396

12,268

Husband

Parent

Non Spousal with Child

Child / Children

Other Family Member

Former Spouse

Live-In Partner

Other

Total

10.47 %

10.35 %

9.91 %

11.93 %

11.54 %

13.32 %

1.98 %

19.11 %

11.38 %

100.00%

Domestic Violence Report
Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation

Unclear Participants Total Percentage Summary Report

Criteria for Report:

2015

Reported Unclear Participants

Page 1 of 1

On:

Printed From: Domestic Violence

April 5, 2016


