Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation Unclear Participants Total Percentage Summary Report

Reported Unclear Participants

	Total	Percentage
Wife	1,284	10.47 %
Husband	1,270	10.35 %
Parent	1,216	9.91 %
Non Spousal with Child	1,464	11.93 %
Child / Children	1,416	11.54 %
Other Family Member	1,634	13.32 %
Former Spouse	243	1.98 %
Live-In Partner	2,345	19.11 %
Other	1,396	11.38 %
Total	12,268	100.00%

Printed From: Domestic Violence

On: April 5, 2016